Inter School Horse Show Series
2023-2024 Show Season

Current Point Standings as of February 4, 2024 — BY DIVISION

Current Varsity High Point Rider — Ciana Rutledge, Oakdale (Intermediate)

RIDER NAME
Hicks, Mackenzie
Baker, Kieley
Travis, Peyton
Wetcher, Sutton
Kitchen, Avery
Kidwell, Erin

Weaver, Madeline

Poffenroth, Ella
Haines, Skylar
Savage, Caroline
Ahalt, Isla

RIDER NAME
Rutledge, Ciana
Reeder, Erin
Bickenbach, Kate
Brockman, Riley
Dyson, Claire
Embrey, Allie
Bise, Immy
Baltrotsky, Olivia

VARSITY

ADVANCED
SCHOOL/TEAM

Francis Scott Key / Independent
Oakdale

Oakdale

Middletown

Howard HS / Independent
Oakdale

John Poole MS / Independent
St. Andrew's

Middletown

Oakdale

St. John Regional Catholic School

INTERMEDIATE
SCHOOL/TEAM
Oakdale
Gov. Thomas Johnson HS
St. Andrew's
Oakdale
Lakelands Park MS
Middletown
St. Andrew's
Middletown

DIVISION
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

DIVISION

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

POINTS
65
54
40
47

POINTS
68
53
40
40
38
38
34
31




Fell, Ella Middletown Intermediate 29
Stark, Chloe St. Andrew's Intermediate 29
Fleming, Morgan Linganore / Independent Intermediate 28
Rosenthal, Noa St. Andrew's Intermediate 26
Smith, Isabel Gov. Thomas Johnson HS Intermediate 26
Vora, Natalie Oakdale Intermediate 23
Weigold, Fiona Connelly School of the Holy Child Intermediate 22
Smith, Mimi Lakelands Park MS Intermediate 21
Theeler, Allison Northwest HS / Independent Intermediate 21
DeStefano, Sarah Damascus HS / Individual Intermediate 17
Weigold, Savannah Connelly School of the Holy Child Intermediate 17
Stone, Cassidy Middletown Intermediate 11
Hardman, Alison Oakdale Intermediate 8
Bickenbach, Grace St. Andrew's Intermediate 7
Otto, Stella Middletown Intermediate 7
Boyer, Sydney Walt Whitman HS / Independent Intermediate 6
Randhawa, Natasha Marriotts Ridge Intermediate 5
Krouse, Cydnie Middletown Intermediate 4
Wyatt, Kaitlan Oakdale Intermediate 1
JUNIOR VARSITY
Current High JV Point Rider — Vivian Turturro-luzzini, Butler School (Novice)
FUTURE INTERMEDIATE
RIDER NAME SCHOOL/TEAM DIVISION POINTS
Meczkowski, Lyla Oakdale Future 58
Rosebush, Savannah St. Elizabeth's / Individual Future 57
Weigold, Lina Connelly School of the Holy Child Future 50
Creasy, Julia Butler School Future 49
Barrett, Sophia Butler School Future 44
Herdrich, Addyson Oakdale Future 44
Kimmel, Megan Butler School Future 40
Blake, Myra Butler School Future 33



Williams, Grace
Balangero, Blair
Deegan, Lucia
Otto, Stella

Lee, Jaehee
Rivera, Amelia
Driscoll, Audrey
Hallagan, Molly
Morris, Isabel
Eckle, Abigail
Wozniak, Halka
Bailey, Corey
Maxwell, Naomi
Stokes, Kaitlin
Baltrotsky, Molly
Baccellieri, Lois
Chen, Shawn
Wright, Mackenzie

RIDER NAME
Turturro-luzzini, Vivian
Ali, Kamilah
Balangero, Tessa
McCormick, Carter
Lee, Kristin

Kallay, Anya
Keffer, Reagan
Leal, Elise

Pearce, Theodore
Williams, Lindsey
Driscoll, Emma
Smith, Addison
McFarland, Emily
Cronkite, Nicholas

Butler School

Lakelands Park MS

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Middletown

Winston Churchill
Connelly School of the Holy Child

St. Andrew's

St. Andrew's

Middletown
Connelly School of the Holy Child
Connelly School of the Holy Child

St. Andrew's

Oakdale

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Middletown

Gov. Thomas Johnson HS

St. Andrew's

St. John Regional Catholic School

NOVICE
SCHOOL/TEAM

Butler School

Butler School

Lakelands Park MS

Marriotts Ridge

Connelly School of the Holy Child
Marriotts Ridge

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
St. Andrew's

Winston Churchill

Connelly School of the Holy Child
St. Andrew's

Middletown

Gov. Thomas Johnson HS
Middletown

Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future
Future

DIVISION

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
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POINTS

72
64
54
53
31
30
30
27
27
27
25
24
22
21



Von Conrad, Annika
Kallay, Elena
Waddell, Kayla
Houck, Alex

Jerro, Ella

Kingsley, Gwyneth
Benton, Brynn
Henry, Jossalyn

RIDER NAME
Erkan, Sarah
Fedeli, Emelia
Flowers, Naya
Ghiglieri, Gwen
Clark, Alice
Colomb, Josie
McFarland, Emily
German, Sophia
Mitova, Anastasia
Shaw, Amelia
Graves, Maylia
Khalaf, Sloane
Barrera, lzzie
Esch, Nicole

Winston Churchill

Marriotts Ridge

Oakdale

St. Andrew's

Connelly School of the Holy Child
Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Oakdale

Brunswick HS / Independent

MAIDEN
SCHOOL/TEAM

Butler School

Butler School

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Oakdale

St. Andrew's

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Gov. Thomas Johnson HS

Marriotts Ridge

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
Oakdale

St. John Regional Catholic School

Mary of Nazareth / Individual

Oakdale

Oakdale

Novice
Novice
Novice
Future
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

DIVISION
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden
Maiden

20
18
17
15
15
14
12

POINTS

69
48
41
40
39
32
31



